
Lecture Date Time
1 1 Nov 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00
2 8 Nov 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00
3 9 Nov 2024 (Sat) 10:00-13:00; 14:30-17:30
4 15 Nov 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00
5 22 Nov 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00
6 23 Nov 2024 (Sat) 10:00-13:00; 14:30-17:30
7 29 Nov 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00
8 4 Dec 2024 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
9 6 Dec 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00

10 11 Dec 2024 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
11 12 Dec 2024 (Thur) 19:00-22:00

Exam 18 Dec 2024 (Wed) 19:00-21:00

FINA6267 2255-AW Derivative Investments


